4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
15:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Jankowice 4

: 0

14

0717837M
0717834M
0947985F
0947957M
0717851F
0717832M
0717819F
0307749M
0947973M
0717852F
0307722M
0307770F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38814524

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

:12 GPS

:12 40

:12 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|IDB146E33
|DB134529
|DB134512
|DB13451D
|DB13452A
|DB134532
|DB134501
| DB1344FD
|DB134527
| DB146DF1
|DB134534
|DB13450A

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

39994

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

0°0"0'wW

16.06.2025 09:48:43

Curelusa Dan

16,06.2025 09¢

26° 26" 2.2' E
16.06.2025 12:48:13 LIVE
16.06.2025 12:48:12 -1
12
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
10.8 |OK |01 1004
48.5 |OK |01 ]008
:20.0 |OK |01 001
:02.7 |OK |01 |003
:28.7 |OK |01 |002
:29.6 |OK |01 013
12.4 |OK |01 |005 |
16.5 |OK |01 |006 |
:29.7 |OK |01 007
50.2 |OK |01 011
37.8 |JOK |01 009 |
43.6 |OK |01 1014
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 7029064
Autorizare: AA903159
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